

SOLICITATION: SEA ISLAND BRIDGE REPAIR

DATE: 6/13/17

				Allen & Graham, Inc.		Custom Marine Construction		Engineered Restorations, Inc.	
Line Item	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Spall Repair	3	Square Yard	\$4,955.67	\$14,867.01	\$3,835.00	\$11,505.00	\$4,950.00	\$14,850.00
2.	Concrete Pile Encasement	216	Linear Feet	\$759.92	\$164,142.72	\$450.00	\$97,200.00	\$622.00	\$134,352.00
3	Crack Filling	70	Linear Feet	\$120.05	\$8,403.50	\$110.17	\$7,711.90	\$205.00	\$14,350.00
4.	Erosion Repair at Abutment	64	Linear Feet	\$180.82	\$11,572.48	\$486.00	\$31,104.00	\$223.00	\$14,272.00
Bonds									
TOTAL:				\$	198,985.71	\$	147,520.90	\$	177,824.00

AWARDED TO: INTRON TECHNOLOGIES

AWARDED DATE: 7/20/17

Intron Technologies		The L.C. Whitford Co., Inc.		Massana Construction, Inc.		Savannah Construction & Preservation, LLC		SunCoast Restoration & Waterproofing, LLC	
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
\$3,757.00	\$11,271.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$3,012.00	\$9,036.00	\$9,586.90	\$28,760.70	\$3,560.00	\$10,680.00
\$457.00	\$98,712.00	\$750.00	\$162,000.00	\$750.00	\$162,000.00	\$1,513.57	\$326,931.12	\$1,170.00	\$252,720.00
\$72.00	\$5,040.00	\$230.00	\$16,100.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$370.99	\$25,969.30	\$115.00	\$8,050.00
\$404.00	\$25,856.00	\$250.00	\$16,000.00	\$917.00	\$58,688.00	\$869.81	\$55,667.84	\$283.00	\$18,112.00
\$3,271.00									
\$144,150.00		\$ 195,450.00		\$ 247,224.00		\$ 437,328.96		\$ 289,562.00	